
AUGUSTA BAPTIST ASSOCIATION 
Of VIRGINIA 

Member Churches 

BRIDGEWATER BAPTIST CHURCH  
PO Box 333 | 5568 John Wayland Highway 
Dayton, VA 22821 
540-828-2456, bridgewaterbaptistva@gmail.com
Pastor: Roger Austin, zirgoit@gmail.com

BROADWAY BAPTIST CHURCH 
166 Mason Street 
Broadway, VA 22815 
540-896-7218, BroadwayBaptistVa@gmail.com
broadwaybaptistva.org
Pastor: Donnie Owen, pastordonnie@gmail.com

CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH  
105 Garland Avenue 
Staunton, VA 24401 
540-885-5512, calvarybaptist@cbcstaunton.org
cbcstaunton.org
Pastor: Stewart McCarter 

CRAIGSVILLE SOUTHERN BAPTIST CHURCH  
48 E. Railroad Avenue 
Craigsville, VA 24430 
540-997-9680 
Pastor: Thomas Quick 

DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 
99 Marble Valley Road 
Deerfield, VA 24432 
540-939-4476 
Pastor: Curtis Crawford, curtisdbc@msn.com



FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ELKTON 
P O Box 221 | 20913 Blue and Gold Drive 
Elkton, VA 22827 
540-298-1424 
Pastor: Scott Campbell, pastorjscottcampbell@gmail.com

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GROTTOES 
PO Box 307 | 91 2nd Street 
Grottoes, VA 24441 
540-820-8954 
fbcgrottoes.net
Pastor: Mark Wingfield, newcreationmark@gmail.com

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH – STAUNTON 
406 W Frederick Street 
Staunton, VA 24401 
540-886-8333, info@fbclife.com
fbclife.com
Pastor: Steve Traylor, steve@fbclife.com

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH – WAYNESBORO    
301 S. Wayne Avenue 
Waynesboro, VA 22980 
540-949-8187; office@fbcwboro.org
firstbaptistwboro.org
Senior Pastor: Justin Moser, justin@fbcwboro.org
Assoc Pastor: Kristen Koger, kristen@fbcworo.org

FIRST RUSSIAN BAPTIST CHURCH 
784 Denkel Avenue 
Mt. Crawford, VA 22841 
540-828-7119 
frbcva.org

GREENVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH 
57 Church Street 
Greenville, VA 24440 
540-337-2278 
Pastor: David Ball, patanddaveball@gmail.com



HARRISONBURG BAPTIST CHURCH 
501 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801 
540-433-2456, office@hbcalive.org
hbcalive.org
Pastor: Matt Winters, matt@hbcalive.org 
Associate Pastor: Eli Withers, eli@hbcalive.org
Youth Pastor: Katelyn Belcher, katelyn@hbcalive.org  

LAUREL HILL BAPTIST CHURCH   
129 Old Laurel Hill Road 
Verona, VA 24482 
540-248-3841 
laurelhillbaptist.org
Pastor: Bill Davis, Billdavis@pobox.com

LINDEN HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH    
371 Linden Heights Drive 
Staunton, VA 24401 
540-886-1138; lhbcsec@yahoo.com
lindenheightsbaptistchurch.org
Pastor: Luke Smith, luke.benjamin.smith@gmail.com

MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH  
224 Taylor Street 
Staunton, VA 24401 
540-885-8033; memorialbaptiststaunton@gmail.com
memorial-baptist.org
Pastor: Todd Latham, toddlatham6@gmail.com

MILLER MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH 
Augusta Springs, VA 24411 
540-997-5025 
Pastor: Derry Norman 

SHER-LYND BAPTIST CHURCH 
20 Winterview Ln 
Lyndhurst, VA 22952 
540-943-0891; sherlyndbaptist@gmail.com
sherlynd.org
Pastor: Allen George 



SINGERS GLEN BAPTIST CHURCH  
9697 Singers Glen Road 
Singers Glen, VA 22850 
540-896-8377 
Pastor: Paul Glovier, glovier1@yahoo.com

STUARTS DRAFT BAPTIST CHURCH  
P O Box 1054 | 2517 Stuarts Draft Highway  
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 
540-337-1421, stuartsdraftbaptist@gmail.com
stuartsdraftbaptist.com
Pastor: Billy Coffey, yankeedaydreamin@gmail.com

VESUVIOUS BAPTIST CHURCH 
P O Box 575 | 830 Tye River Turnpike 
Vesuvius, VA 24483 
540-377-6735 
Pastor: Tyler Clem 

WEST SIDE BAPTIST CHURCH   
715 W. Wolfe Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802 
540-434-9634; office@westside-baptist.org
westside-baptist.org
Pastor: Troy Pearson, pastortroy@westside-baptist.org
Minister to Students:  Chris Edwards,  chris@westside-baptist.org


